STEEL
W E L D  P A C K A G E
Dual Wire 2.0
GMAW
KF-pulse
Pulse
MIG-Brazing
The Weld Package for your Welding Tasks

Clamping cap 54-5-2-9
Further information about cooling with ordering
numbers can be found in section 11 .
Retaining head and clamping nut (spare part)
Heavy duty retaining head
Overview retaining head Part-No.
Düsenstock (Ersatzteil) 54-5-2-12
Isolierring Doppeldraht 54-5-5-5
1
2
3
Contact tip
• 	Improved heat transfer extends lifetime
• 	Improved power transition: constant arc qualityng
Overview of contact tip Part-No.
0.9 m 54-5-8-0.9S
1.0 m 54-5-8-1.0S
1.2 m 54-5-8-1.2S
1.4 m 54-5-8-1.4S
1.6 m 54-5-8-1.6S
4
Please note:
Two contact tips are required for a single system.
Please note:
Lengths in inches available on request.
Torch necks: Consumables10a
Torch necks: Accessories
* Please note:
For aluminum applications
SKS recommends a Frontpull torch
system.
Torch necks: Consumables10a
Cooling jacket for consumables
Extra cooling of consumables
Cooling jacket Part-No.
Cooling jacket for nozzles 54-5-70-1
Lock nut for gas nozzle
For fixation of the gas nozzle at the cooling jacket
Lock nut Part-No.
Lock nut 54-5-70-2
Heavy duty gas nozzle with direct cooling
When using the HD gas nozzle the parts 5 , 6 , 7  are not needed.
Heavy duty gas nozzle with direct cooling Part-No.
tapered, long, ø 18 mm 54-11-18-TR
tapered, long, ø 20 mm 54-11-20-TR
Please note:
An overview with dimensions can be found on the last page.
66
5
7
8
Alternative
Gas diffuser Dual Wire 2.0
Gas diffuser Part-No.
Ceramics gas diffuser 54-5-20
Option
Standard gas nozzles
Overview gas nozzles Part-No.
tapered, flush, ø 18 mm 54-10-18-TF
tapered, long, ø 18 mm 54-10-18-TR
Torch necks: Checking fixtures10b
Checking fixture to check TCP of torch necks and the complete torch system.
Checking fixtures are available for all listed torch necks with Dual Wire 2.0
torch system. Please contact us for detailed information